
Vehicle # Qty Department Replacement/   
Addition

Unit Price Total Vendor Funding

Mustang 1 Sheriffs Office Addition to 
Fleet

$43,859.00 $43,859.00 Legacy Ford Forfeited Assets

2018 Vehicle Orders
CC 06/26/18  



Buyer: Co Buyer: Deal #:

New

Used

Demo

Stock #: Description: VIN:

Deal Date:

Vehicle

Home #:

Work #:

Home #:

Work #:

Mileage:

Trade

Aftermarkets:

Salesperson:

Total Aftermarkets:

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$
$
$
$

Print Time:

X_____________________________
Buyer

X_____________________________
Manager

FT BEND CO SHERIFF'S

134563

INOMING 2018 FORD MUSTANG 1FA6P8CF3J5144883

05/22/2018

P O BOX 931

RICHMOND, TX 774060931

23

0.00

46,338.00

44,985.00

12.00

0.00

46,338.00

149.00

0.00

1,192.00

1,192.00

46,177.00

0.00

3,000.00

43,338.00

0.00

521.00

WINDOW TINT ALL WINDOWS 299.00
WHEEL LOCKS 195.00
DIAMON-FUSION 499.00
THEFT GUARD 199.00

Sale Price:

Total Financed Aftermarkets:

Total Trade Allowance:

Trade Difference:

Documentary Fee:

State & Local Taxes:

Total License and Fees:

Total Cash Price:

Total Trade Payoff:

Delivered Price:

Cash Down Payment + Deposit:

Total Rebates:

Unpaid Balance:

Service Agreement:

Maintenance Agreement:

GAP Insurance:

Credit Life, Accident & Health:

Other:

Amount Financed:

0.00

0.00

0.00

43,859.00

Rate:
Amount Financed: 43,859.00

03:55pm



CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES
FORM 1295

lof 1

Complete Nos. 1-4 and 6 if there are Interested parties.
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 If there are no Interested parties.

1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place
of business.

Rosenberg Auto investors LLC DBA Legacy Ford

Rosenberg , TX United States

2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a peirty to the contract for which the form is
being filed.

Fort Bend County

OFFICE USE ONLY

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Certificate Number:

2018-368873

Date Filed:

06/15/2018

Date Acknowledged:

06/26/2018

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmentcU entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

15072

Purchase Of Vehicle

Name of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of business]

Nature of interest

(check applicable)

Controlling Intermediary

5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party.
0

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name Is and my date of birth Is.

My address Is.

(street)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing Is true and correct.

Executed In County, State of _

(city) (state) (zip code) (country)

on the day of _ 20_

(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version Vl.0.5523
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